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Director: Rakesh Sharma
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Tel;-+91-9782573736

Email:- raakesh.sharma46@gmail.com

CRIMEA FEDERAL UNIVERSITY, SIMFEROPOL, CRIMEA, RUSSIA

YEARS | TUITION HOSTAL MEDICAL | ADMISSION FEES,
FEES FEES INSURANC | REGISTRATION FEES, | TOTAL
E NOTARY-
TRANSLATION OF
DOCUMENTS, VISA
EXTENSION,
LEGALISATION OF 12
TH MARKSHEET &
AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM
CARD
17" Year |4650$(student |350$ 150$ 350$ 5500%
can pay in 2 Indian Rs (Indian Rs Indian Rs Indian Rs
installments) | (24,850INR) | (10,650INR) | (24,850INR) (3,85,000
3,25,000 INR INR)
2" Year | 4650% 250% 100$ 30% 5030$
(3,52,100
INR)
3" vear | 46508 250% 100$ 30$ 5030$
4" vear | 46508 250$ 100$ 30$ 5030$
5" vear | 46508 250$ 100$ 30$ 5030$
6" Year | 4650% 250$ 100$ 30$ 5030$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER
REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

1$=70 INR



TOTAL EXPENDITURE FOR 6 YRS=
5500$+5030$+5030$+5030$+5030$+5030$=30650% (21,45,500 INR)

MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1200$ (84,000 INR)
6 MONTHS- 750$ (52,500 INR)
3 MONTHS- 400$ (28,000 INR)



NORTH OSSETIAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,

VLADIKAVKAZ, RUSSIA

YEARS | TUITION HOSTAL MEDICAL | ADMISSION FEES,
FEES FEES INSURANC | REGISTRATION FEES, | TOTAL
E NOTARY-
TRANSLATION OF
DOCUMENTS, VISA
EXTENSION,
LEGALISATION OF 12
TH MARKSHEET &
AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM
CARD
17" Year |3750$(student |850% 150$ 750$ 5500$
can pay in 2 Indian Rs (Indian Rs | (52,500INR) (3,62,100
installments) (59,500 (10,650 INR)
Indian INR) INR)
INR.2,62,500
2" Year | 3750% 850% 150% 50% 4800%
Indian Rs
(2,87,095
INR)
3" vear | 37508 850$ 1508 50$ 48008
4" vear | 37508 850% 150% 50% 4800%
5" vear | 3750$ 850% 150$ 50% 4800%
6" Year | 3750$ 850% 150$ 50% 4800$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER

REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS
1$=70 INR

TOTAL EXPENSES= 5500$+4800$+4800$+4800$+4800$+4800$=29500% (20,65,000 INR)

MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1300% (91,000 INR) Compulsory for 1St Year.
Comission of Agent from Mess Food 200$ per Student.




ROSTOV STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, ROSTOV ON DON, RUSSIA

YEARS [ TUITION HOSTAL | MEDICAL |ADMISSION FEES,
FEES FEES INSURANC | REGISTRATION FEES, | TOTAL
E NOTARY-
TRANSLATION OF
DOCUMENTS, VISA
EXTENSION,
LEGALISATION OF 12
TH MARKSHEET &
AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM
CARD
1”" Year |4050$(student |[350% 150$ 1100% 5650%
can pay in 2 Indian Rs (Indian Rs (Indian Rs Indian Rs
installments) | (24,850 (10,500 (77,000 INR) (3,95,500
Indian INR) INR) INR)
Rs.2,83,500
2" Year | 4050% 350% 150% 30% 4580%
Indian Rs
(3,20.600)
3" vear | 40508 350$ 1508 30$ 4580%
4" vear | 40508 350$ 1508 30$ 4580$
5" vear | 4050$ 350% 150$ 30$ 4580%
6" Year | 4050$ 350% 150$ 30$ 4580%

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE

AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS.

1$=70 INR

TOATL EXPENDITURE FOR 6 YEARS=5650$+4580$+4580$+4580$+4580$+4580$=28400% (19,88,000 INR)

Rostov State Medical University is Bilingual- 3 Years English Medium & from 4-6
Year( English+Russian)




KABARDINO-BALKARIA STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, NALCHIK,

RUSSIA
YEARS | TUITION HOSTAL | MEDICAL | ADMISSION FEES,
FEES FEES INSURANC | REGISTRATION FEES, | TOTAL
E NOTARY-
TRANSLATION OF
DOCUMENTS, VISA
EXTENSION,
LEGALISATION OF 12
TH MARKSHEET &
AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM
CARD
17 Year |3250$(student |350% 150$ 1100% 4850%
can pay in 2 Indian Rs (Indian Rs (Indian Rs Indian Rs
installments) | (24,850 (10,500 (77,000 INR) (3,39,500
Indian INR) INR) INR)
Rs.2,27,500
2" Year | 3250% 350% 150% 50% 3800%
Indian Rs
(3,20.600)
3" vear | 32508 350% 150$ 50% 3800$
4" vear | 32508 350% 150% 50% 3800%
5" vear | 3250$ 350% 150$ 50% 3800$
6" Year | 3250$ 350% 150$ 50% 3800$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE

AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS
1$=70 INR

TOATL EXPENDITURE FOR 6 YEARS=4850$+3800$+3800$+3800$+3800$+3800$=23,850$ (16,69,500 INRY)

MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1300% (91,000 INR) Compulsory for 1St Year.
Comission of Agent from Mess Food 200$ per Student.




